WECO ELECTRICAL
CONNECTORS INC.
18050 Trans-Canada Highway
Kirkland, QC Canada H9J 4A1
Tel.: 1.514.694.9136
Fax.: 1.514.694.0956
Toll free.: 1.800.724.2928

2.5 mm² / 14 AWG
Rated current: 16 A. see DIN 46 249
Distributor Stock Check Download PDF How to Order
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
MATERIALS
Moulding: PVC, transparent
Comparative tracking index: CTI 400
Temperature range: -10°C up to 70°C
Tab: Nickel plated brass
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
CN: Consecutive Numbering
SM: Special Marking (please provide sketch)
G05: Gold Plating (5 micro inches)
G30: Gold Plating (30 micro inches)
S30: Silver Plating (30 micro inches)
WECO ELECTRICAL
CONNECTORS INC.
18050 Trans-Canada Highway
Kirkland, QC Canada H9J 4A1
Tel.: 1.514.694.9136
Fax.: 1.514.694.0956
Toll free.: 1.800.724.2928
QUICK LINKS
Products
Company
News
Careers
Support
WECO Global
Regional Contacts
SOLUTIONS
HVAC
Electrical Power
Industrial
Factory Automation
Electronics & Communication
Fire & Security
Public Infrastructure
Enter your e-mail Subscribe
Follow Us
Data Protection & Privacy Imprint
© 2022 WECO Electrical Connectors. - All rights reserved. WECO® is a brand of the WECO Group.
Did you �nd the information you were looking for ?
Click on a star to rate your experience.
No votes so far! Be the �rst to rate this post.
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
Poles Items Part # Length L [mm] Step 3D PDF